รายงานสถิติการเข้าใช้งาน รายเดือน  เว็บไซต์ Thaigov.co.th
รายเดือน
( เดือน 02/2024 ถึง 03/2024 )
	วันที่
	Page views
	Unique IPs
	Session
	Returns IPs
	Visitors
	New Visitors
	Return Visitors
	Exit Rate

	04/2021
	221
	66
	92
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0%

	05/2021
	196
	47
	62
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0%

	06/2021
	102
	63
	72
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0%

	07/2021
	279
	69
	101
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0%

	08/2021
	132
	51
	92
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0%

	09/2021
	175
	60
	92
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0%

	10/2021
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0%


